

PREGLED RAČUNA

Račun: 1211214 ZIRO RACUN CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALANA BANK

u periodu: 09.05.2022 15.05.2022

Dat. nal.	Sifakt	Rbr	Opis	Brdok	Datdok	Dug	Pot	Saldo
09.05.22	4984	2	PRILIV	84	09.05.22	235.00	0.00	235.00
10.05.22	4985	13	PRILIV	85	10.05.22	374.60	0.00	609.60
10.05.22	4985	14	ODLIV	85	10.05.22	0.00	11,810.31	-11,200.71
11.05.22	4986	6	PRILIV	86	11.05.22	770.40	0.00	-10,430.31
11.05.22	4986	7	ODLIV	86	11.05.22	0.00	16.32	-10,446.63
12.05.22	4987	4	PRILIV	87	12.05.22	1,198.75	0.00	-9,247.88
13.05.22	4988	5	PRILIV	88	13.05.22	481.40	0.00	-8,766.48
13.05.22	4988	6	ODLIV	88	13.05.22	0.00	926.75	-9,693.23
14.05.22	4989	2	PRILIV	89	14.05.22	185.00	0.00	-9,508.23

UKUPNO: 3,245.15 12,753.38 -9,508.23